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XX Ogólnopolska Olimpiada Młodzieży
Drzonków, 18- - 20-7-2014

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 17 - 18 lat
2014-07-18 - 18:47 Wyniki Finał
Top Times "Poland" 17 4:20.27 Mateusz MATCZAK 00905 Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 2006-07-06
Top Times "Poland" 18 4:18.40 Mateusz MATCZAK 00905 Antwerp (BEL) 2007-07-22

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Konrad STĘPIEŃ 96 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 4:31.47 724

50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:36.39 35.57 250m: 2:48.44 37.11 350m: 3:59.46 32.69
100m: 1:00.82 32.52 200m: 2:11.33 34.94 300m: 3:26.77 38.33 400m: 4:31.47 32.01

2. Dawid FALIS 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:34.90 697
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:38.23 36.70 250m: 2:54.22 39.97 350m: 4:05.09 30.85

100m: 1:01.53 32.95 200m: 2:14.25 36.02 300m: 3:34.24 40.02 400m: 4:34.90 29.81

3. Dawid PIETRZAK 97 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:36.83 683
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:37.87 36.50 250m: 2:53.24 40.12 350m: 4:06.14 32.08

100m: 1:01.37 32.91 200m: 2:13.12 35.25 300m: 3:34.06 40.82 400m: 4:36.83 30.69

4. Maciej OLSZEWSKI 97 KP Ciechanów 4:39.11 666
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:40.95 37.72 250m: 2:55.42 37.60 350m: 4:07.14 33.54

100m: 1:03.23 33.62 200m: 2:17.82 36.87 300m: 3:33.60 38.18 400m: 4:39.11 31.97

5. Michał URBAŃSKI 97 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:40.06 660
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:39.89 38.30 250m: 2:55.45 38.62 350m: 4:08.14 33.20

100m: 1:01.59 33.37 200m: 2:16.83 36.94 300m: 3:34.94 39.49 400m: 4:40.06 31.92

6. Dominik SODEL 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:40.27 658
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:40.04 37.04 250m: 2:55.43 39.35 350m: 4:09.01 33.40

100m: 1:03.00 33.37 200m: 2:16.08 36.04 300m: 3:35.61 40.18 400m: 4:40.27 31.26

7. Patryk GOLIŃSKI 97 BUKS Warszawa 4:44.85 627
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:42.54 37.60 250m: 2:57.81 39.86 350m: 4:11.78 32.96

100m: 1:04.94 35.27 200m: 2:17.95 35.41 300m: 3:38.82 41.01 400m: 4:44.85 33.07

DYSKW. Wojciech WOJDAK 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim Z2
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:36.08 34.86 250m: 2:48.51 37.99 350m: 3:58.60 30.59

100m: 1:01.22 32.31 200m: 2:10.52 34.44 300m: 3:28.01 39.50 400m:

Finał B
9. Mateusz FRĄTCZAK 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:41.31 651

50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:40.96 38.15 250m: 2:58.66 41.03 350m: 4:10.37 31.73
100m: 1:02.81 33.84 200m: 2:17.63 36.67 300m: 3:38.64 39.98 400m: 4:41.31 30.94

10. Mateusz SO NAGI 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:42.72 641
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:43.38 39.19 250m: 2:58.23 37.18 350m: 4:10.04 33.06

100m: 1:04.19 34.47 200m: 2:21.05 37.67 300m: 3:36.98 38.75 400m: 4:42.72 32.68

11. Patryk SSz ADAMCZYK 97 MKP Szczecin 4:42.86 640
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:40.62 37.24 250m: 2:59.07 41.12 350m: 4:12.40 32.15

100m: 1:03.38 34.44 200m: 2:17.95 37.33 300m: 3:40.25 41.18 400m: 4:42.86 30.46

12. Filip SO LECHOWICZ 97 KORONA Kraków 4:47.93 607
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:46.15 38.68 250m: 3:02.64 40.73 350m: 4:17.14 33.67

100m: 1:07.47 36.63 200m: 2:21.91 35.76 300m: 3:43.47 40.83 400m: 4:47.93 30.79

Damian WERTEPNY 96 UKS SHARK Rudna 4:47.93 607
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:42.01 36.57 250m: 2:59.50 40.85 350m: 4:14.75 33.62

100m: 1:05.44 35.28 200m: 2:18.65 36.64 300m: 3:41.13 41.63 400m: 4:47.93 33.18

14. Jakub KACZOROWSKI 97 UKS ŻOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:48.40 604
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:44.54 37.81 250m: 3:02.11 40.85 350m: 4:16.21 32.81

100m: 1:06.73 35.86 200m: 2:21.26 36.72 300m: 3:43.40 41.29 400m: 4:48.40 32.19

15. Marcin ZWOLIŃSKI 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:51.03 588
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:44.01 38.17 250m: 3:03.46 42.22 350m: 4:19.12 33.10

100m: 1:05.84 35.16 200m: 2:21.24 37.23 300m: 3:46.02 42.56 400m: 4:51.03 31.91

16. Piotr BUJAK 97 SL SALOS CORTILE Kielce 5:07.30 499
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:48.19 39.35 250m: 3:13.10 46.73 350m: 4:34.50 33.69

100m: 1:08.84 37.58 200m: 2:26.37 38.18 300m: 4:00.81 47.71 400m: 5:07.30 32.80


